

AMENDMENTS TO LB1412

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM2566)

Introduced by Clements, 2.

- 1 1. On page 38, strike line 27, show as stricken, and insert "CASH
- 2 FUND 133,894,141 72,117,244"; and in line 30 strike "3,122,438,788" and
- 3 insert "3,152,438,788".
- 4 2. On page 39, line 11, strike "\$42,117,244", show as stricken, and
- 5 insert "\$72,117,244".